
TRANS-NOMAD 2019
Pirineos - Pyrenées / 06.10.2019

详细评估
MEESTER, Manuel
代表: Enduro Deelux
编号: 45

SCRATCH Day 4

参赛类别:
MASCULINA-MEN

总时间: 25:20.85

线路中排名: 49 (of 54)
线路最佳成绩: 15:02.54
类别中排名: 48(of 51)
该项目最佳时间: 15:02.54

中途成绩
检查站

TC1 - PTO. MADERA
TC2 - TABERNÉS
TC3 - CRUZ GUARDIA
TC4-A BARRANCOS
TC5 - CAMPING BIELSA

分段
时间

6:43.72
5:45.91
4:13.55
3:59.71
4:37.96

名次
-

45
47
48
48
43

差值
-

2:28.01
2:18.66
2:05.35
1:52.75
1:38.32

名次
总成绩

46
48
49
49
44

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:28.01
2:18.66
2:05.35
1:52.75
1:38.32

总成绩
时间

6:43.72
12:29.63
16:43.18
20:42.89
25:20.85

名次
-

45
46
47
48
48

差值
-

2:28.01
4:45.98
6:51.33
8:40.30

10:18.31

名次
总成绩

46
47
48
49
49

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:28.01
4:45.98
6:51.33
8:40.30
10:18.31

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


